WINE

GASSENHAUR

RESTAURANT & BEISL




WHITE

Wine spritzer 0.21

051
Griuner Veltliner Carnuntum bio 0,21
Netzl, Carnuntum 0,751

Delicate citrus note, juicy fruit, crisp acidity
and peppery spiciness

Grauburgunder ,Traube-Liebe-Hoffnung" 021
Weber, Baden 0751
The all-rounder - juicy, fruity, tasty

Riesling VDP. Estate Wine 021
Jakob Jung, Rheingau 0751
Crisp and fresh with a distinct note of blackcurrant

inbock” 021
0,751

y and full of finesse, yellow

erry, kiwi and a hint of peach
Daydrinking White" 021
orner, Palatinate 0,751

oderate alcohol content and an invigorating acidity
w this wine to glide effortlessly over the tongue.

ner Veltliner ,Frau Mayer" 0751
ollerhof, Weinviertel
, exotic notes, firm and creamy, great length

onnay ,New Style" 0751
ewinkelhof, Burgenland

nd lively, creamy texture, juicy and

ine smoky spice, lots of fruit with a
lty-mineral finish

6.5
13

8.5
28

8.5
28

9.5
32

8.5
28

26.5

42

38



WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc II
Von Winning, Palatinate
Exotic fruit and pleasant herby flavour

Pinot Blanc
Daniel Mattern, R

. melts-in-the-mouth -
ood Pinot Blanc needs

liver Zeter, Palatinate

icy and full-bodied, with herbal notes and
icy-mineral nuances. Fresh acidity, vital,
elicate melt-in-the mouth in the finish

istil” VDP. Estate Wine
pp Kuhn, Palatinate

r Muskateller and Gold Muskateller,
icy and with a delicate acidity

a ,Limne" D.O.C.

oveglia, Lombardy

d buoyant, fruity and with a
very soft acidity

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

36

29

32

32

40



ROSE

Horny Rosé ,Stier” 021
Horner, Palatinate 0751
Glowing pink, fruity and

spicy, vibrant

,WIN WIN" Rosé 021
VDPWEINGUT von Winning, Palatinate 0751

Crisp, fresh and fruity, melts-in-the-mouth -
everything that a good Pinot Blanc needs

RED

vée Noi 021
0,751

h an intense fruitiness of cherry and
ark berries, juicy and full-bodied on the palate, yet
easantly smooth and balanced. An easy-drinking

ine with sophistication!

pranillo ,Letargo” 021
egas Mateo, Rioja D.O.Ca 0751
harmonious, light and drinkable,

as of plum and black cherry, and with

pical Rioja character

turi” Primitivo Puglia, L.G.P. 021
di San Marzano, Apulien 0751
lum and black cherry, spicy and with

osemary, balanced and full-bodied

26.5

10.8
375

30

8.5
28

26.5



RED

Salzl NEUSIEDLERSEE DAC 021
Salzl Seewinkelhof, Burgenland 0751

Radiant deep dark ruby ecolor with an almost

m brightening. Pleasant

e - smooth and round.

e and full-bodied on the palate,
ully soft and velvety, with a pleasant

annin grip and beautifully integrated acidity structure.

0,751
1z] Seewinkelhof, Burgenland
ttering acidity and plenty of fruit
t Noir ,Steinbock” 0751
er, Palatinate
Pinot for any occasion
t Reserve 0.751

ewinkelhof, Burgenland
and lushly fruity, juicy, dark berries,

ms, herbal spice, a hint of nougat

8.5
28

29

45

55



RED

,Incognito” VDP. Estate wine
Philipp Kuhn, Palatinate

Velvety and elegant, lively and powerful,
and with wonderful fruit accents

Syrah
Oliver Zeter, P
Full-b

d complex, cherry
nd peppery, and with

1é Ola ,Black Edition"
ergdolt-Reif & Nett, Palatinate

perament and good strong structure
nuntum Cuvée

1, Carnuntum

ice and blackberries, tobacco, a hint

nge zest, freshly structured

igo Mio

jo, Jumilia

notes of vanilla

ine contains sulphites

rry-spicy aroma with a hint of sweet wood,

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

t combination of sour cherry, dark chocolate

33

40

40

32

35



