## WINE

# **GASSENHAU**R

RESTAURANT & BEISL

### WHITE

Wine spritzer	0,2 l 0,5 l	6.5 13
Grüner Veltliner Carnuntum bio Netzl, Carnuntum Delicate citrus note, juicy fruit, crisp acidity and peppery spiciness	0,2l 0,75 l	8.5 28
Grauburgunder "Traube-Liebe-Hoffnung" Weber, Baden The all-rounder – juicy, fruity, tasty	0,2 l 0,75 l	8.5 28
Riesling VDP. Estate Wine Jakob Jung, Rheingau Crisp and fresh with a distinct note of blackcurra	0,21 0,751 .nt	9.5 32
Sauvignon Blanc "Steinbock" Hörner, Palatinate Fruity, finely spicy and full of finesse, yellow pepper, gooseberry, kiwi and a hint of peach	0,21 0,751	8.5 28
"Daydrinking White" Hörner, Palatinate Moderate alcohol content and an invigorating acidallow this wine to glide effortlessly over the tong		8 26.5
Grüner Veltliner "Frau Mayer" Der Pollerhof, Weinviertel Spicy, exotic notes, firm and creamy, great leng	0,75 l Jth	42
Chardonnay "New Style" Salzl Seewinkelhof, Burgenland Strong and lively, creamy texture, juicy and dense, fine smoky spice, lots of fruit with a subtle salty-mineral finish	0,751	38

### WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc II	0,75 l	36
Von Winning, Palatinate		
Exotic fruit and pleasant herby flavour		
Pinot Blanc	0,75 l	29
Daniel Mattern, Rheinhesse		
Crisp, fresh and fruity, melts-in-the-mouth -		
everything that a good Pinot Blanc needs		
Pinot Gris	0,75 l	32
Oliver Zeter, Palatinate		
Juicy and full-bodied, with herbal notes and		
spicy-mineral nuances. Fresh acidity, vital,		
a delicate melt-in-the mouth in the finish		
"Freistil" VDP. Estate Wine	0,75 l	32
Philipp Kuhn, Palatinate		
Gelber Muskateller and Gold Muskateller,		
dry, juicy and with a delicate acidity		
Lugana "Limne" D.O.C.	0,75 l	40
Tenuta Roveglia, Lombardy		
Light and buoyant, fruity and with a		
pleasant, very soft acidity		

## ROSÉ

Horny Rosé "Stier"  Hörner, Palatinate  Glowing pink, fruity and	0,2 l 0,75 l	8 26.5
spicy, vibrant		
"WIN WIN" Rosé	0,21	10.8
VDP.WEINGUT von Winning, Palatinate	0,75 l	37.5
Crisp, fresh and fruity, melts-in-the-mouth - everything that a good Pinot Blanc needs		

## RED

"Bärentatze" Cuvée Noi	0,21	9
Oliver Zeter, Palatinate	0,75 l	30
delights with an intense fruitiness of cherry and		
dark berries, juicy and full-bodied on the palate, y	ret	
pleasantly smooth and balanced. An easy-drinking	ng	
wine with sophistication!		
Tempranillo "Letargo"	0,21	8.5
Bodegas Mateo, Rioja D.O.Ca	0,75 l	28
Soft, harmonious, light and drinkable,		
aromas of plum and black cherry, and with		
the typical Rioja character		
"I Tratturi" Primitivo Puglia, I.G.P.	0,21	8
Cantine di San Marzano, Apulien	0,75 l	26.5
Intense plum and black cherry, spicy and with		
notes of rosemary, balanced and full-bodied		

### RED

Salzl NEUSIEDLERSEE DAC

Salzl Seewinkelhof, Burgenland	0,75 l	28
Radiant deep dark ruby color with an almost		
black core and violet rim brightening. Pleasant		
ripe fruit on the nose – smooth and round.		
Pleasantly dense and full-bodied on the palate,		
yet wonderfully soft and velvety, with a pleasant		
tannin grip and beautifully integrated acidity stru	ucture.	
Blaufränkisch	0,75 l	29
Salzl Seewinkelhof, Burgenland		
Flattering acidity and plenty of fruit		
Pinot Noir "Steinbock"	0,75 l	45
Hörner, Palatinate		
A fine Pinot for any occasion		
Merlot Reserve	0,75 l	55
Salzl Seewinkelhof, Burgenland		
Opulent and lushly fruity, juicy, dark berries,		
dried plums, herbal spice, a hint of nougat		

8.5

0,21

## RED

"Incognito" VDP. Estate wine	0,75 l	33
Philipp Kuhn, Palatinate		
Velvety and elegant, lively and powerful,		
and with wonderful fruit accents		
Syrah	0,75 l	40
Oliver Zeter, Palatinate		
Full-bodied, dense and complex, cherry		
and berry, fruity and peppery, and with		
a harmonious acidity		
Olé Olà "Black Edition"	0,75 l	40
Bergdolt-Reif & Nett, Palatinate	0,751	40
Berry-spicy aroma with a hint of sweet wood,		
temperament and good strong structure		
temperament and good strong structure		
Carnuntum Cuvée	0,75 l	32
Netzl, Carnuntum		
Licorice and blackberries, tobacco, a hint		
of orange zest, freshly structured		
Enemigo Mio	0,75 l	35
Casa Rojo, Jumilia		
A perfect combination of sour cherry, dark chocola	ate	
and light notes of vanilla		

Allergens: Wine contains sulphites